Office Report

Name

For Office Use Only:

CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT

(All of the information in this report is public information}

Name of candidate, committee or corporation 0 ommltree 1o g lect Jessica Re ader

Office sought or ballot question 5 Ch a0 / By d./’d pistrit 2 1 b

Type of Candidate report Period of time covered by report:

report X Campaign committee report v [0
A.ssoqatlon or corporation report from /3 [ /Z | to A 9 / YA
Final report 7 !

CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
Give the total for all contributions received during the period of time covered by this report. Contributions should be listed by type
(money or in-kind) rather than contributor. See note on contribution limits on the back of this form. Use a separate sheet to itemize all
contributions from a single source that exceeded $100 during the calendar year. This itemization must include name, address, employer
or occupation if self-employed, amount and date for these contributions.

CASH $ ‘i’, [ ¢4, ¢¢ TOTALCASH-ON-HAND O 979.5b
IN-KIND T
TOTAL AMOUNT RECEIVED =< 9,)43. 00

DISBURSEMENTS

Include the amount, date and purpose for all disbursements made during the period of time covered by report.
Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Date Purpose Amount

Ser attached.

TotaL| 7, 375.08

CORPORATE PROJECT EXPENDITURES

Corporations must list any media project or corporate message project for which contribution(s) or expenditure(s) total
more than $200. Submit a separate report for each project. Attach additional sheets if necessary.

Project title or description

Date Purpose Name and Address Expenditure or
of Recipient Contribution
Amount
TOTAL
| certify that this is a full and true statement. g /(/&_L,ﬂ(/'/l [ O/Z 2{/2-/
Signature Date

Printed Name Jﬂ $elca Reader Telephonquz 0071369 Email (if available)
address [9887 Broadmoore Dy. Eden Praivie, MN §53% &




Commiittee to Elect Jessica Reader Expenses

Date
8/2/2021
8/6/2021
8/11/2021
8/19/2021
8/20/2021
8/23/2021
9/1/2021
9/7/2021
9/8/2021
9/10/2021
9/13/2021
9/17/2021
9/20/2021
9/21/2021
9/23/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
9/27/2021
10/1/2021
10/4/2021
10/5/2021
10/7/2021
10/7/2021
10/12/2021
10/14/2021
10/19/2021
8/2/21- 10/19/21

Purpose

Campaign Literature
Campaign T-Shirts
Yard Signs
Campaign Literature
Advertising

Website Domain
Campaign Literature
Advertising
Advertising

Yard Signs
Advertising
Stationary
Stationary
Stationary

Website Domain
Advertising

Event Supplies

Yard Signs

Yard Signs
Advertising
Advertising

Postage

Newspaper Advertising

Advertising
Yard Signs

Newspaper Advertising
Donation Processing Fees

Total

Amount

(80.21)
(376.00)
(1,201.57)
(486.37)
(605.00)
(6.00)
(84.81)
(25.00)
(7.16)
(972.62)
(25.00)
(80.12)
(135.73)
(9.67)
(6.00)
(25.00)
(21.21)
(344.64)
(111.40)
(35.00)
(50.00)
(1,305.20)
(492.53)
(44.02)
(48.32)
(561.80)
(234.70)

$
S
s
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
s
$
s
s
s
$
$
S
$
$
S
s
S
$
S
S
$
s

(7,375.08)



Contributions Received
Name

Lynn Noll

Tom Noll

Hayley Noll

Laura Skistad
Julian Janes
Meghan Schadow
Alexei Samoylov
John Knight
lennifer Mason
Jon and Lyndsay Campbell
Eugene Dobkin

JP Shelstad
Robert Coughlin
Jenny Coughlin
Josh Larson
Nancy Gislason
Jon Wiersum
Robert Hanten
Christine Hanbery-Nearman
Robert Mlenek
Matt Pellowski
lan Riley

Jennifer Shawgo
William Johnson
Kathryn Lammers
Darius Ahrar

Carl Zinn

Ali Zinn

Dave Nelson

Address

115 Clay Cliffe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331

115 Clay Cliffe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331

3855 97th Avenue North East, Circle Pines, MN 55014
2284 Stone Creek Ln W, Chanhassen, MN 55317
6730 Mulberry Circle East, Chanhassen, MN 55317
14516 idylwood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345
6761 Idlewood Way, Eden Prairie, MN 55346
13511 Minnetonka Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55305
6824 Minnehaha Court, Minnetrista, MN 55331
14524 Idylwood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345
4040 Tonkawood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345
17224 Lake Street Extension, Minnetonka, MN 55345
4693 Vine Hill Road, Excelsior, MN 55331

4693 Vine Hill Road, Excelsior, MN 55331

5843 Scenic Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345

5364 Waters Edge Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345
27065 Noble Road, Excelsior, MN 55331-8242

745 Dickey Lake Drive, Orono, MN 55356

5900 Scenic Heights Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345
19080 Broadmoore Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346
18815 Broadmoore Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346
540 Pleasantview Road, Chanhassen, MN 55317
3090 Dartmouth Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331

2670 Orchard Ln, Excelsior, MN 55331

17344 Hanson Court, Eden Prairie, MN 55347
3609 Strawberry Lane, Excelsior, MN 55331

5820 Ridge Road, Excelsior, MN 55331

5820 Ridge Road, Excelsior, MN 55331

6885 Sapphire Lane, Chanhassen, MN 55317

Additional Donations under $100

Employer/Occupation
Retired

Retired

Ivy Farms Trucking

N/A

Self-Employed, Attorney
Self-Employed, Consultant
Digikey

Self Employed, HR & Employee Benefits
United Properties

Self Employed, Contractor
Self Employed, Real Estate
N/A

Retired

Retired

Monson Agency

Retired

Cameron Coffee
Solidarity Financial, Inc.
Accra Care

BergankKDV

SEl

Grace Church

Beauty Counter

Retired

Retired

Xcel Energy

Coldwell Banker

Coldwell Banker
Minnetonka Public Schools

Date
8/1/2021
8/1/2021
8/2/2021
8/7/2021
8/7/2021
8/8/2021
8/9/2021

8/10/2021
8/10/2021
8/12/2021
8/17/2021
8/18/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/25/2021
8/26/2021
9/1/2021
9/10/2021
9/16/2021
9/17/2021
9/20/2021
9/24/2021
9/27/2021
9/29/2021
10/5/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/6/2021
10/11/2021

Total

Donation

$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$
$

“wmnnnnnnnndnvnonnygnnoenn

$

600.00
600.00
600.00
600.00
100.00
100.00
600.00
100.00
100.00
300.00
100.00
100.00
600.00
600.00
100.00
250.00
600.00
100.00
200.00
600.00
100.00
100.00
600.00
100.00
250.00
100.00
250.00
250.00
100.00

345.00

$9,145.00



