## **CAMPAIGN FINANCIAL REPORT**

	llot question School B		Elect Jessica I
Office sought or ba	llot question OUNION	Dis	strict
ype of eport	Candidate report Campaign commi Association or co Final report	ttoo ronart	and of time covered by report: $\frac{7/31/21}{10/19/21}$
money or in-kind) ra ontributions from a	CONTR contributions received during the pe ther than contributor. See note on co single source that exceeded \$100 dur employed, amount and date for these	ntribution limits on the back of th ng the calendar year. This itemizat	is form. Use a separate sheet to iten tion must include name, address, em
CASH	\$ <u>9,145.</u>	TOTAL CASH-ON-I	HAND \$ 5879.56
N-KIND	+ 5		
OTAL AMOUNT RE	ECEIVED = $\frac{9}{145}$ .	00	
nclude the amount Attach additional sl	t, date and purpose for all disburse	SBURSEMENTS ements made during the period	
Date		Purpose	Amount
	See atto	ched.	
			TOTAL 7, 375.08
nore than \$200. S	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p		contribution(s) or expenditure(s)
nore than \$200. S	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p	te message project for which	contribution(s) or expenditure(s)
nore than \$200. S Project title or desc	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p cription	te message project for which roject. Attach additional sheets  Name and Address	contribution(s) or expenditure(s) s if necessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount
nore than \$200. S Project title or desc	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p cription	te message project for which roject. Attach additional sheets  Name and Address	contribution(s) or expenditure(s) s if necessary.  Expenditure or Contribution
nore than \$200. S Project title or desc  Date  Certify that this is	list any media project or corpora ubmit a separate report for each p cription	Name and Address of Recipient Signature	contribution(s) or expenditure(s) if necessary.  Expenditure or Contribution Amount  TOTAL  10/22/21  Date

## **Committee to Elect Jessica Reader Expenses**

Date	Purpose	Amo	unt
8/2/2021	Campaign Literature	\$	(80.21)
8/6/2021	Campaign T-Shirts	\$	(376.00)
8/11/2021	Yard Signs	\$	(1,201.57)
8/19/2021	Campaign Literature	\$	(486.37)
8/20/2021	Advertising	\$	(605.00)
8/23/2021	Website Domain	\$	(6.00)
9/1/2021	Campaign Literature	\$	(84.81)
9/7/2021	Advertising	\$	(25.00)
9/8/2021	Advertising	\$	(7.16)
9/10/2021	Yard Signs	\$	(972.62)
9/13/2021	Advertising	\$	(25.00)
9/17/2021	Stationary	\$	(80.12)
9/20/2021	Stationary	\$	(135.73)
9/21/2021	Stationary	\$	(9.67)
9/23/2021	Website Domain	\$	(6.00)
9/27/2021	Advertising	\$	(25.00)
9/27/2021	Event Supplies	\$	(21.21)
9/27/2021	Yard Signs	\$	(344.64)
10/1/2021	Yard Signs	\$	(111.40)
10/4/2021	Advertising	\$	(35.00)
10/5/2021	Advertising	\$	(50.00)
10/7/2021	Postage	\$	(1,305.20)
10/7/2021	Newspaper Advertising	\$	(492.53)
10/12/2021	Advertising	\$	(44.02)
10/14/2021	Yard Signs	\$	(48.32)
10/19/2021	Newspaper Advertising	\$	(561.80)
8/2/21- 10/19/21	Donation Processing Fees	\$	(234.70)
	Total	\$	(7,375.08)

C			D !	_
Con	CFIDL	ıtıons	Receive	α

Name	Address	Employer/Occupation	Date	Do	nation
Lynn Noll	115 Clay Cliffe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331	Retired	8/1/2021	\$	600.00
Tom Noll	115 Clay Cliffe Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331	Retired	8/1/2021	\$	600.00
Hayley Noll	3855 97th Avenue North East, Circle Pines, MN 55014	Ivy Farms Trucking	8/2/2021	\$	600.00
Laura Skistad	2284 Stone Creek Ln W, Chanhassen, MN 55317	N/A	8/7/2021	\$	600.00
Julian Janes	6730 Mulberry Circle East, Chanhassen, MN 55317	Self-Employed, Attorney	8/7/2021	\$	100.00
Meghan Schadow	14516 Idylwood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Self-Employed, Consultant	8/8/2021	\$	100.00
Alexei Samoylov	6761 Idlewood Way, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	Digikey	8/9/2021	\$	600.00
John Knight	13511 Minnetonka Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55305	Self Employed, HR & Employee Benefits	8/10/2021	\$	100.00
Jennifer Mason	6824 Minnehaha Court, Minnetrista, MN 55331	United Properties	8/10/2021	\$	100.00
Jon and Lyndsay Campbell	14524 Idylwood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Self Employed, Contractor	8/12/2021	\$	300.00
Eugene Dobkin	4040 Tonkawood Road, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Self Employed, Real Estate	8/17/2021	\$	100.00
JP Shelstad	17224 Lake Street Extension, Minnetonka, MN 55345	N/A	8/18/2021	\$	100.00
Robert Coughlin	4693 Vine Hill Road, Excelsior, MN 55331	Retired	8/25/2021	\$	600.00
Jenny Coughlin	4693 Vine Hill Road, Excelsior, MN 55331	Retired	8/25/2021	\$	600.00
Josh Larson	5843 Scenic Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Monson Agency	8/25/2021	\$	100.00
Nancy Gislason	5364 Waters Edge Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Retired	8/26/2021	\$	250.00
Jon Wiersum	27065 Noble Road, Excelsior, MN 55331-8242	Cameron Coffee	9/1/2021	\$	600.00
Robert Hanten	745 Dickey Lake Drive, Orono, MN 55356	Solidarity Financial, Inc.	9/10/2021	\$	100.00
Christine Hanbery-Nearman	5900 Scenic Heights Drive, Minnetonka, MN 55345	Accra Care	9/16/2021	\$	200.00
Robert Mlenek	19080 Broadmoore Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	BerganKDV	9/17/2021	\$	600.00
Matt Pellowski	18815 Broadmoore Drive, Eden Prairie, MN 55346	SEI	9/20/2021	\$	100.00
lan Riley	540 Pleasantview Road, Chanhassen, MN 55317	Grace Church	9/24/2021	\$	100.00
Jennifer Shawgo	3090 Dartmouth Drive, Excelsior, MN 55331	Beauty Counter	9/27/2021	\$	600.00
William Johnson	2670 Orchard Ln, Excelsior, MN 55331	Retired	9/29/2021	\$	100.00
Kathryn Lammers	17344 Hanson Court, Eden Prairie, MN 55347	Retired	10/5/2021	\$	250.00
Darius Ahrar	3609 Strawberry Lane, Excelsior, MN 55331	Xcel Energy	10/6/2021	\$	100.00
Carl Zinn	5820 Ridge Road, Excelsior, MN 55331	Coldwell Banker	10/6/2021		250.00
Ali Zinn	5820 Ridge Road, Excelsior, MN 55331	Coldwell Banker	10/6/2021	\$	250.00
Dave Nelson	6885 Sapphire Lane, Chanhassen, MN 55317	Minnetonka Public Schools	10/11/2021	\$	100.00

Additional Donations under \$100

\$ 345.00 Total \$ 9,145.00